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 2023 EDITORIAL CALENDAR
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For more information and schedule updates, email sales@aiche.org or go to www.aiche.org/cep-editorial-calendar

Sponsorship Opportunities Available

BIOPROCESSING LIQUID, GAS, SOLIDS HANDLING PROCESS EQUIPMENT

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT MATERIALS AND CHEMICALS SAFETY

HEAT TRANSFER PLANT OPERATIONS REACTIONS AND SEPARATIONS

INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL PROCESS DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT SIMULATION AND SOFTWARE

Special Reports 
and Surveys

• Digitalization, Industry 4.0
• Cybersecurity
• Food-Energy-Water Nexus

• Alternative Fuels, Hydrogen, and Green Energy
• Process Development and Process Safety
• Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion

ISSUE JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER ISSUE

ADVERTISING  
SPACE CLOSES, 
MATERIALS DUE

12/9/2022 (Friday)

12/14/2022 (Wednesday)

1/11/2023 (Wednesday)

1/18/2023 (Wednesday)

2/8/2023 (Wednesday)

2/15/2023 (Wednesday)

3/8/2023 (Wednesday)

3/15/2023 (Wednesday)

4/5/2023 (Wednesday)

4/12/2023 (Wednesday)

5/11/2023 (Thursday)

5/17/2023 (Wednesday)

6/7/2023 (Wednesday)

6/14/2023 (Wednesday)

7/5/2023 (Wednesday)

7/12/2023 (Wednesday)

8/9/2023 (Wednesday)

8/16/2023 (Wednesday)

9/7/2023 (Thursday)

9/13/2023 (Wednesday)

10/11/2023 (Wednesday)

10/18/2023 (Wednesday)

11/8/2023 (Wednesday)

11/15/2023 (Wednesday)

ADVERTISING  
SPACE CLOSES, 
MATERIALS DUE

FEATURE  
ARTICLES

Agitated Tanks Safety Leadership Plant Zoning Materials Safety Battery Hazards ChemE Education Ammonia Safety Pilot Plants Sensors and  
Analyzers

SPECIAL ISSUE
Professional  
Development

ChE Course Refresher Cybersecurity FEATURE  
ARTICLES

Asset Integrity  
Management

Catalysts SPECIAL SECTION
RAPID: Process  
Intensification
• �Modular  

Technologies
• Hydrogen
• �Advanced  

Manufacturing

Facility Acquisition Bioprocessing Water Treatment Valves Heat Exchangers SBE SPECIAL  
SECTION
Food Engineering
• Food Security
• Cultured Meats
• �Sustainability in the 

Food Supply

Lockout/Tagout Circular Economy

Climate Change Data Historians Pressure Relief  
Systems

Entrepreneurship SPECIAL FEATURE
CEP Salary Survey

SPECIAL SECTION
The Energy  
Transition

• Electrification
• Grid Upgrading
• Energy Storage

Digitalization Technical Writing SBE SPECIAL  
SECTION
Biotechnology

Fertilizer Production

Flaring in Oil and Gas Project Management

NEW  
PRODUCTS AND  
EQUIPMENT 

Bioprocessing

Instrumentation

Solids Handling 

Heat Transfer

Safety  
Equipment
Materials and  
Chemicals

Lab Equipment

Software

Operations and  
Maintenance
Sensors

Valves
Filters and  
Separators

Bioprocessing

Software

Safety  
Equipment
Level and  
Pressure Gauges

Materials and  
Chemicals
Fluids Handling

Environmental  
Equipment
PPE

Operations and  
Maintenance
Instrumentation

Lab Equipment

Pumps

NEW  
PRODUCTS AND  
EQUIPMENT 

MEETING AND 
SHOW  
DISTRIBUTION
(Current issues  
of CEP are  
distributed at 
various industry 
events throughout 
the year.)

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and Global 
Congress on Process 
Safety (GCPS)  
Sneak Peek 

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and GCPS 
Show Preview 
AIChE Spring  
Meeting and GCPS 
3/12–3/16

Offshore Technology 
Conference Expo 
Preview 
Offshore Technology 
Conference 
5/1–5/4

Signet Ad Study

AIChE Process  
Development  
Symposium 
(Early June)

Safety in Ammonia 
Plants and Related 
Facilities  
Symposium 
(Late August)

AIChE Southwest 
Process Technology 
Conference 
(Early October)

AIChE Annual  
Meeting Sneak Peek 
AIChE Annual 
Meeting 
11/5–11/10

Signet Ad Study

AIChE Annual  
Meeting Preview 
AIChE Annual 
Meeting 
11/5–11/10

MEETING AND 
SHOW  
DISTRIBUTION
(Current issues of  
CEP are distributed  
at various industry 
events throughout 
the year.)

SALARY SALARY 
SURVEYSURVEY


